
#201 Girls 1600 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEIKER, Charlotte Saint Michael CY 6:28.87

2 NEWELL, Caroline Saint Michael CY 6:47.68

3 ROGERS, Maggie Saint Michael CY 7:01.14

4 SLOWIK, Ramona John Paul II CYO 7:09.86

5 GANGEL, Collins John Paul II CYO 7:10.20

6 KEENAN, Caroline Prince Of Peace C 7:19.49

7 GUIDRY, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 8:25.16

8 WILLIAMS, Emma Prince Of Peace C 10:57.06

#202 Girls 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 DECOURSEY, Allie Holy Trinity CYOK 6:58.30

#203 Girls 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 UNRUH, Evelyn Holy Trinity CYOK 6:31.41

2 WAIT, Alivia Holy Trinity CYOK 6:54.74

3 KAUFMAN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 7:12.48

#205 Boys 1600 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 5:59.10

2 GIFFORD, Ben Saint Michael CY 6:19.30

3 ASSEFA, Lukus John Paul II CYO 6:23.62

4 LUEGER, Ben Prince Of Peace C 6:49.56

5 GRAY, Bennett Saint Michael CY 7:02.99

CULLINAN, Cormac Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#206 Boys 1600 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PULLINS, Ford Saint Michael CY 6:13.86

2 GONZALEZ, Ian John Paul II CYO 6:14.15

3 SULLIVAN, Jack Saint Michael CY 6:18.62

4 OAKES, Ethan Saint Michael CY 6:19.08

5 BALLEW, Colton Holy Trinity CYOK 6:24.67

6 KIEWIET, Will Saint Michael CY 6:58.54

7 VANDEVER, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 7:30.86

8 LEIKER, Edison Saint Michael CY 8:23.77

FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

DOUGLAS, James Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#207 Boys 1600 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NEWELL, Walker Saint Michael CY 5:24.83

2 SULLIVAN, Charles Saint Michael CY 5:27.62

#207 Boys 1600 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
3 WEAVER, Max Saint Michael CY 5:28.58

4 WILKEN, Alex Saint Michael CY 5:35.13

5 PULLINS, Crosby Saint Michael CY 5:52.96

6 PICCIRILLO, Travis John Paul II CYO 5:56.19

7 MCGUIRE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 5:59.89

8 MCCLAIN, Will Saint Michael CY 6:01.92

9 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 6:21.37

10 KOELZER, Brayden Prince Of Peace C 6:23.85

11 WILKUS, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 7:16.37

TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#208 Girls 100 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICHLIN, Reese Prince Of Peace C 14.49  (NW) 2(1)

2 BRENNER, Anna Prince Of Peace C 15.42  (NW) 4(1)

3 MCCARTHY, Farrah Saint Michael CY 15.45  (NW) 3(1)

4 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes CYO 15.72  (NW) 2(2)

5 SHELMAN, Presley Saint Michael CY 15.94  (NW) 2(3)

6 HEDBERG, Brynn Prince Of Peace C 16.09  (NW) 4(2)

7 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross CYOK 16.50  (NW) 1(1)

8 KILE, Millie Prince Of Peace C 16.66  (NW) 3(2)

9 ESHELBRENNER, Emery Holy Trinity CYOK 16.81  (NW) 4(3)

10 HEIER, Molly Prince Of Peace C 17.02  (NW) 4(4)

11 TROYER, Arianna Holy Trinity CYOK 17.31  (NW) 1(2)

12 HALL, Savannah Saint Agnes CYO 17.36  (NW) 4(5)

13 GIROUX, Elaine Saint Agnes CYO 17.55  (NW) 4(6)

14 ANDREW, Madeline Saint Michael CY 17.71  (NW) 3(3)

15 KAGO, Joy Saint Michael CY 17.89  (NW) 3(4)

16 PARKS, Henly Saint Agnes CYO 17.94  (NW) 3(5)

17 PETERSON, Alexis Holy Trinity CYOK 18.02  (NW) 2(4)

18 TROY, Iris Holy Cross CYOK 18.06  (NW) 1(3)

19 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross CYOK 18.34  (NW) 3(6)

20 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes CYO 18.54  (NW) 3(7)

21 WOOLDRIDGE, Samantha Prince Of Peace C 20.00  (NW) 1(4)

22 LYON, Helen Holy Cross CYOK 20.04  (NW) 4(7)

23 KLEIN, Lily Saint Michael CY 21.31  (NW) 3(8)

PHAM, Tina Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

BOND, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross CYOK 16.50

2 TROYER, Arianna Holy Trinity CYOK 17.31

3 TROY, Iris Holy Cross CYOK 18.06

4 WOOLDRIDGE, Samantha Prince Of Peace C 20.00

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#208 Girls 100 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RICHLIN, Reese Prince Of Peace C 14.49

2 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes CYO 15.72

3 SHELMAN, Presley Saint Michael CY 15.94

4 PETERSON, Alexis Holy Trinity CYOK 18.02

PHAM, Tina Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCARTHY, Farrah Saint Michael CY 15.45

2 KILE, Millie Prince Of Peace C 16.66

3 ANDREW, Madeline Saint Michael CY 17.71

4 KAGO, Joy Saint Michael CY 17.89

5 PARKS, Henly Saint Agnes CYO 17.94

6 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross CYOK 18.34

7 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes CYO 18.54

8 KLEIN, Lily Saint Michael CY 21.31

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRENNER, Anna Prince Of Peace C 15.42

2 HEDBERG, Brynn Prince Of Peace C 16.09

3 ESHELBRENNER, Emery Holy Trinity CYOK 16.81

4 HEIER, Molly Prince Of Peace C 17.02

5 HALL, Savannah Saint Agnes CYO 17.36

6 GIROUX, Elaine Saint Agnes CYO 17.55

7 LYON, Helen Holy Cross CYOK 20.04

BOND, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#209 Girls 100 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 15.07  (NW) 1(1)

2 TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C 15.34  (NW) 1(2)

3 CIANI, Norah John Paul II CYO 15.75  (NW) 4(1)

4 CLUNE, Ellie Saint Michael CY 15.94  (NW) 4(2)

5 UTARNACHITT, Anya Saint Michael CY 15.99  (NW) 1(3)

6 CARVAJAL, Andrea Prince Of Peace C 16.18  (NW) 4(3)

7 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross CYOK 16.24  (NW) 4(4)

8 POWELL, Jane Saint Michael CY 16.29  (NW) 1(4)

9 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 16.43  (NW) 3(1)

10 DARBY, Reese Saint Michael CY 16.49  (NW) 4(5)

11 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross CYOK 16.53  (NW) 2(1)

12 KUHLMAN, Savannah Saint Michael CY 16.67  (NW) 4(6)

13 O'CONNOR, Reiley Saint Agnes CYO 16.70  (NW) 2(2)

14 KOPP, Olive Saint Michael CY 17.02  (NW) 3(2)

15 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 17.16  (NW) 1(5)

16 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 17.37  (NW) 3(3)

17 O'BRIEN, Victoria Holy Cross CYOK 17.75  (NW) 2(3)

18 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 17.78  (NW) 3(4)

18 EICKHOLT, Emerson Holy Cross CYOK 17.78  (NW) 4(7)

20 MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK 17.85  (NW) 2(4)

21 JOHNSON, Emma Prince Of Peace C 18.10  (NW) 3(5)

#209 Girls 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 LILLICH, Claire Holy Cross CYOK 18.88  (NW) 2(5)

23 ANDREWS, Lily Holy Cross CYOK 18.91  (NW) 3(6)

24 MCGOLDRICK, Stella Saint Michael CY 19.41  (NW) 2(6)

25 KAMER, Sophie Saint Michael CY 19.67  (NW) 3(7)

OREGEL, Isabellla Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

LILLICH, Morgan Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

LEIKER, Charlotte Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 3

DINKEL, Katherine Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 15.07

2 TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C 15.34

3 UTARNACHITT, Anya Saint Michael CY 15.99

4 POWELL, Jane Saint Michael CY 16.29

5 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 17.16

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross CYOK 16.53

2 O'CONNOR, Reiley Saint Agnes CYO 16.70

3 O'BRIEN, Victoria Holy Cross CYOK 17.75

4 MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK 17.85

5 LILLICH, Claire Holy Cross CYOK 18.88

6 MCGOLDRICK, Stella Saint Michael CY 19.41

OREGEL, Isabellla Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

LILLICH, Morgan Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 16.43

2 KOPP, Olive Saint Michael CY 17.02

3 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 17.37

4 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 17.78

5 JOHNSON, Emma Prince Of Peace C 18.10

6 ANDREWS, Lily Holy Cross CYOK 18.91

7 KAMER, Sophie Saint Michael CY 19.67

LEIKER, Charlotte Saint Michael CY DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CIANI, Norah John Paul II CYO 15.75

2 CLUNE, Ellie Saint Michael CY 15.94

3 CARVAJAL, Andrea Prince Of Peace C 16.18

4 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross CYOK 16.24

5 DARBY, Reese Saint Michael CY 16.49

6 KUHLMAN, Savannah Saint Michael CY 16.67

7 EICKHOLT, Emerson Holy Cross CYOK 17.78

DINKEL, Katherine Saint Michael CY DNS
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#210 Girls 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 13.30  (NW) 2(1)

2 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 14.27  (NW) 2(2)

3 STRATHMAN, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 14.51  (NW) 1(1)

4 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 14.67  (NW) 3(1)

5 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 14.78  (NW) 3(2)

6 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 14.84  (NW) 3(3)

7 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 14.89  (NW) 1(2)

8 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 15.12  (NW) 4(1)

9 BITAR-BECKER, Blake Saint Michael CY 15.20  (NW) 4(2)

10 ARTHUR, Adeline Saint Michael CY 15.21  (NW) 4(3)

11 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 15.49  (NW) 4(4)

12 ELLIS, Ruby Prince Of Peace C 15.68  (NW) 3(4)

13 SCAVUZZO, Fiona Saint Agnes CYO 15.73  (NW) 2(3)

14 SIEVE, Leighton Saint Agnes CYO 15.79  (NW) 1(3)

15 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 15.83  (NW) 3(5)

16 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 15.96  (NW) 3(6)

17 SMART, Claire Holy Trinity CYOK 15.98  (NW) 1(4)

18 FAST, Kenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 15.99  (NW) 3(7)

19 LEE, Olivia Saint Michael CY 16.05  (NW) 2(4)

20 MCCREARY, Reese Prince Of Peace C 16.06  (NW) 2(5)

21 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 16.11  (NW) 3(8)

22 MCCLAIN, Tyler Saint Michael CY 16.19  (NW) 2(6)

23 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross CYOK 16.21  (NW) 1(5)

24 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 16.58  (NW) 1(6)

25 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 17.03  (NW) 1(7)

26 CALOVICH, Charlotte Prince Of Peace C 17.20  (NW) 4(5)

27 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 17.31  (NW) 4(6)

28 BEARY, Julia Saint Michael CY 17.49  (NW) 4(7)

29 BLANCO, Valeria Holy Cross CYOK 17.61  (NW) 4(8)

30 ROTHFUSS, Tenley Prince Of Peace C 19.00  (NW) 2(7)

SCHREINER, Brooklynn Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 1

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 STRATHMAN, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 14.51

2 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 14.89

3 SIEVE, Leighton Saint Agnes CYO 15.79

4 SMART, Claire Holy Trinity CYOK 15.98

5 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross CYOK 16.21

6 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 16.58

7 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 17.03

SCHREINER, Brooklynn Saint Michael CY DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 13.30

#210 Girls 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 14.27

3 SCAVUZZO, Fiona Saint Agnes CYO 15.73

4 LEE, Olivia Saint Michael CY 16.05

5 MCCREARY, Reese Prince Of Peace C 16.06

6 MCCLAIN, Tyler Saint Michael CY 16.19

7 ROTHFUSS, Tenley Prince Of Peace C 19.00

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 14.67

2 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 14.78

3 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 14.84

4 ELLIS, Ruby Prince Of Peace C 15.68

5 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 15.83

6 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 15.96

7 FAST, Kenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 15.99

8 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 16.11

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 15.12

2 BITAR-BECKER, Blake Saint Michael CY 15.20

3 ARTHUR, Adeline Saint Michael CY 15.21

4 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 15.49

5 CALOVICH, Charlotte Prince Of Peace C 17.20

6 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 17.31

7 BEARY, Julia Saint Michael CY 17.49

8 BLANCO, Valeria Holy Cross CYOK 17.61

#211 Girls 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 14.45  (NW) 1(1)

2 PELTZER, Kate Saint Michael CY 14.59  (NW) 2(1)

3 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 15.09  (NW) 3(1)

4 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 15.11  (NW) 2(2)

5 SKINNER, Lucy L Prince Of Peace C 15.14  (NW) 1(2)

6 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 15.16  (NW) 1(3)

7 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 15.21  (NW) 3(2)

8 GABALDON, Veronica Saint Agnes CYO 15.43  (NW) 3(3)

9 ROBERTS, Adrianna Saint Agnes CYO 15.44  (NW) 1(4)

10 ESCH, Ellen Saint Michael CY 15.54  (NW) 3(4)

11 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 15.65  (NW) 2(3)

12 KUHLMAN, Avery Saint Michael CY 15.66  (NW) 3(5)

13 PIOTROWSKI, Sydney Saint Michael CY 15.68  (NW) 2(4)

14 RICHLIN, Finnley Prince Of Peace C 15.88  (NW) 1(5)

15 REA, Stella Holy Trinity CYOK 16.03  (NW) 2(5)

16 KLOCKE, Molly Saint Michael CY 16.50  (NW) 3(6)

17 SPANGENBERG, Lucia Prince Of Peace C 16.55  (NW) 1(6)

18 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 16.56  (NW) 3(7)

19 OLER, Ella John Paul II CYO 16.73  (NW) 2(6)
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#211 Girls 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 MOLEN, Ila John Paul II CYO 16.76  (NW) 2(7)

21 THUITA, Shawin Prince Of Peace C 16.84  (NW) 1(7)

22 OVERBAUGH, Madeline Holy Trinity CYOK 17.08  (NW) 3(8)

23 PARKS, Haven Saint Agnes CYO 17.41  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 14.45

2 SKINNER, Lucy L Prince Of Peace C 15.14

3 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 15.16

4 ROBERTS, Adrianna Saint Agnes CYO 15.44

5 RICHLIN, Finnley Prince Of Peace C 15.88

6 SPANGENBERG, Lucia Prince Of Peace C 16.55

7 THUITA, Shawin Prince Of Peace C 16.84

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PELTZER, Kate Saint Michael CY 14.59

2 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 15.11

3 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 15.65

4 PIOTROWSKI, Sydney Saint Michael CY 15.68

5 REA, Stella Holy Trinity CYOK 16.03

6 OLER, Ella John Paul II CYO 16.73

7 MOLEN, Ila John Paul II CYO 16.76

8 PARKS, Haven Saint Agnes CYO 17.41

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 15.09

2 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 15.21

3 GABALDON, Veronica Saint Agnes CYO 15.43

4 ESCH, Ellen Saint Michael CY 15.54

5 KUHLMAN, Avery Saint Michael CY 15.66

6 KLOCKE, Molly Saint Michael CY 16.50

7 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 16.56

8 OVERBAUGH, Madeline Holy Trinity CYOK 17.08

#212 Boys 100 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEBEK, Miles Prince Of Peace C 15.16  (NW) 1(1)

2 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 15.89  (NW) 2(1)

3 PRESTON, Zane Prince Of Peace C 16.05  (NW) 2(2)

4 CULP, Jude Holy Trinity CYOK 16.30  (NW) 3(1)

5 SUMMERS, Karsen Saint Agnes CYO 16.37  (NW) 1(2)

6 BELLING, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 16.56  (NW) 3(2)

7 KOELZER, Grayson Prince Of Peace C 16.67  (NW) 2(3)

8 BUTENHOFF, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 16.75  (NW) 3(3)

9 CARA, Nicholas John Paul II CYO 16.79  (NW) 3(4)

10 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 16.84  (NW) 1(3)

11 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 16.93  (NW) 1(4)

#212 Boys 100 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 RONO, Keith K Prince Of Peace C 16.96  (NW) 1(5)

13 HARRIS, Ignatius Saint Michael CY 16.97  (NW) 2(4)

14 DUNN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 17.08  (NW) 3(5)

15 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes CYO 17.23  (NW) 2(5)

16 BALDWIN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 17.31  (NW) 3(6)

17 BEVERLIN, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 17.74  (NW) 3(7)

18 FOOTE, Colin Saint Michael CY 17.80  (NW) 2(6)

19 GAVILANO, Liam Prince Of Peace C 18.21  (NW) 2(7)

20 SCHRAMP, Ruben Saint Agnes CYO 18.41  (NW) 1(6)

21 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 18.78  (NW) 2(8)

22 WALSH, Landon Saint Agnes CYO 19.26  (NW) 1(7)

23 LUKE, Gabriel Prince Of Peace C 24.44  (NW) 3(8)

STAHL, Ryder John Paul II CYO DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEBEK, Miles Prince Of Peace C 15.16

2 SUMMERS, Karsen Saint Agnes CYO 16.37

3 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 16.84

4 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 16.93

5 RONO, Keith K Prince Of Peace C 16.96

6 SCHRAMP, Ruben Saint Agnes CYO 18.41

7 WALSH, Landon Saint Agnes CYO 19.26

STAHL, Ryder John Paul II CYO DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 15.89

2 PRESTON, Zane Prince Of Peace C 16.05

3 KOELZER, Grayson Prince Of Peace C 16.67

4 HARRIS, Ignatius Saint Michael CY 16.97

5 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes CYO 17.23

6 FOOTE, Colin Saint Michael CY 17.80

7 GAVILANO, Liam Prince Of Peace C 18.21

8 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 18.78

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CULP, Jude Holy Trinity CYOK 16.30

2 BELLING, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 16.56

3 BUTENHOFF, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 16.75

4 CARA, Nicholas John Paul II CYO 16.79

5 DUNN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 17.08

6 BALDWIN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 17.31

7 BEVERLIN, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 17.74

8 LUKE, Gabriel Prince Of Peace C 24.44

#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WUNDERLY, Kade Prince Of Peace C 13.63  (NW) 1(1)
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#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 14.08  (NW) 3(1)

3 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 14.43  (NW) 3(2)

4 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 14.68  (NW) 3(3)

5 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 14.70  (NW) 2(1)

6 WILES, George Prince Of Peace C 14.88  (NW) 1(2)

7 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 15.08  (NW) 2(2)

8 SAN, Raef John Paul II CYO 15.12  (NW) 1(3)

9 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 15.31  (NW) 2(3)

10 COONTS, Miles Prince Of Peace C 15.50  (NW) 3(4)

11 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 15.53  (NW) 3(5)

12 MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C 15.89  (NW) 2(4)

13 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 15.92  (NW) 2(5)

14 BARENBERG, Samuel John Paul II CYO 16.04  (NW) 3(6)

15 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 16.11  (NW) 1(4)

16 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 16.99  (NW) 3(7)

17 CREAL, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO 17.10  (NW) 3(8)

18 RUEGER, Grayson Holy Trinity CYOK 17.13  (NW) 2(6)

19 SANTOYO, Robert Saint Agnes CYO 17.18  (NW) 1(5)

20 DUNCAN, Max Saint Michael CY 20.48  (NW) 2(7)

21 DUGGAN, Michael John Paul II CYO 22.94  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WUNDERLY, Kade Prince Of Peace C 13.63

2 WILES, George Prince Of Peace C 14.88

3 SAN, Raef John Paul II CYO 15.12

4 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 16.11

5 SANTOYO, Robert Saint Agnes CYO 17.18

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 14.70

2 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 15.08

3 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 15.31

4 MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C 15.89

5 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 15.92

6 RUEGER, Grayson Holy Trinity CYOK 17.13

7 DUNCAN, Max Saint Michael CY 20.48

8 DUGGAN, Michael John Paul II CYO 22.94

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 14.08

2 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 14.43

3 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 14.68

4 COONTS, Miles Prince Of Peace C 15.50

5 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 15.53

6 BARENBERG, Samuel John Paul II CYO 16.04

7 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 16.99

#213 Boys 100 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 CREAL, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO 17.10

#214 Boys 100 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAPP, Lorin Holy Trinity CYOK 12.03  (NW) 2(1)

2 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 12.64  (NW) 1(1)

3 RICHLIN, Sutton Prince Of Peace C 12.89  (NW) 2(2)

4 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 13.00  (NW) 5(1)

5 MORTIMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 13.17  (NW) 3(1)

6 BALTHAZOR, Roland Saint Michael CY 13.61  (NW) 3(2)

7 KRULL, Benjamin Saint Michael CY 13.68  (NW) 4(1)

8 SEELING, Dylan Prince Of Peace C 13.73  (NW) 2(3)

9 STRUZINA, Colin Holy Trinity CYOK 13.89  (NW) 1(2)

10 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 13.94  (NW) 2(4)

11 CARRELL, Joseph Saint Michael CY 14.00  (NW) 5(2)

12 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 14.21  (NW) 3(3)

13 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 14.46  (NW) 4(2)

14 MCGLINN, Tyson Prince Of Peace C 14.67  (NW) 3(4)

15 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 14.69  (NW) 4(3)

15 BOOTH, Ford Saint Michael CY 14.69  (NW) 5(3)

17 ODONOVAN, Padraig Prince Of Peace C 14.90  (NW) 3(5)

18 MONTALTO, Franco Holy Trinity CYOK 14.93  (NW) 3(6)

19 LAM PO YUEN, Maximilian Saint Michael CY 15.01  (NW) 4(4)

20 HILSON, Connor Saint Michael CY 15.05  (NW) 4(5)

21 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 15.07  (NW) 5(4)

22 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 15.19  (NW) 4(6)

23 MEIER, Zachary Prince Of Peace C 15.31  (NW) 5(5)

24 NOVASACONE, Isaac Holy Trinity CYOK 15.55  (NW) 3(7)

25 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 15.72  (NW) 2(5)

26 SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 15.73  (NW) 1(3)

27 KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY 16.13  (NW) 4(7)

28 BAUER, Max Prince Of Peace C 16.22  (NW) 5(6)

29 RUCKER, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 17.39  (NW) 2(6)

SEYOUM, Eli Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 2

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 4

BUSH, Drake Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 5

DENNIS, Aiden Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 12.64

2 STRUZINA, Colin Holy Trinity CYOK 13.89

3 SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 15.73

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)
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#214 Boys 100 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SAPP, Lorin Holy Trinity CYOK 12.03

2 RICHLIN, Sutton Prince Of Peace C 12.89

3 SEELING, Dylan Prince Of Peace C 13.73

4 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 13.94

5 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 15.72

6 RUCKER, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 17.39

SEYOUM, Eli Prince Of Peace C DNS

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORTIMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 13.17

2 BALTHAZOR, Roland Saint Michael CY 13.61

3 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 14.21

4 MCGLINN, Tyson Prince Of Peace C 14.67

5 ODONOVAN, Padraig Prince Of Peace C 14.90

6 MONTALTO, Franco Holy Trinity CYOK 14.93

7 NOVASACONE, Isaac Holy Trinity CYOK 15.55

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRULL, Benjamin Saint Michael CY 13.68

2 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 14.46

3 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 14.69

4 LAM PO YUEN, Maximilian Saint Michael CY 15.01

5 HILSON, Connor Saint Michael CY 15.05

6 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 15.19

7 KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY 16.13

GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 13.00

2 CARRELL, Joseph Saint Michael CY 14.00

3 BOOTH, Ford Saint Michael CY 14.69

4 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 15.07

5 MEIER, Zachary Prince Of Peace C 15.31

6 BAUER, Max Prince Of Peace C 16.22

BUSH, Drake Saint Michael CY DNS

DENNIS, Aiden Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#215 Boys 100 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SZMERDT, Anthony Saint Michael CY 12.67  (NW) 1(1)

2 CARA, Dominic John Paul II CYO 13.01  (NW) 4(1)

3 LABARGE, Connor Holy Trinity CYOK 13.11  (NW) 3(1)

4 SEAY, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 13.17  (NW) 2(1)

5 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes CYO 13.21  (NW) 2(2)

6 BARRETT, Grae Saint Michael CY 13.28  (NW) 4(2)

7 SULLIVAN, Charles Saint Michael CY 13.37  (NW) 2(3)

8 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 13.74  (NW) 4(3)

9 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross CYOK 13.77  (NW) 3(2)

#215 Boys 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 13.89  (NW) 2(4)

11 SCHNIEDERS, Chance Saint Michael CY 14.01  (NW) 2(5)

12 CRUSE, Daniel John Paul II CYO 14.02  (NW) 3(3)

13 ELLIS, Wesley Prince Of Peace C 14.07  (NW) 3(4)

14 CORLEY, Dominic Saint Michael CY 14.15  (NW) 4(4)

15 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 14.32  (NW) 1(2)

16 TAYLOR, John Saint Michael CY 14.47  (NW) 2(6)

17 CLOUTMAN, Timothy John Paul II CYO 14.51  (NW) 4(5)

18 KLOCKE, Thomas Saint Michael CY 14.68  (NW) 3(5)

19 SECK, Jacob Saint Michael CY 14.72  (NW) 2(7)

20 FERGUSON, Ryder Saint Michael CY 15.25  (NW) 3(6)

21 BACA, Dariel John Paul II CYO 15.29  (NW) 3(7)

22 ZEBLEY, Calvin Holy Trinity CYOK 15.79  (NW) 1(3)

23 CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C 16.11  (NW) 4(6)

24 GRACZYK, Oliver John Paul II CYO 17.26  (NW) 3(8)

25 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 17.64  (NW) 4(7)

26 BISHOP, James Saint Michael CY 17.94  (NW) 4(8)

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SZMERDT, Anthony Saint Michael CY 12.67

2 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 14.32

3 ZEBLEY, Calvin Holy Trinity CYOK 15.79

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SEAY, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 13.17

2 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes CYO 13.21

3 SULLIVAN, Charles Saint Michael CY 13.37

4 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 13.89

5 SCHNIEDERS, Chance Saint Michael CY 14.01

6 TAYLOR, John Saint Michael CY 14.47

7 SECK, Jacob Saint Michael CY 14.72

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LABARGE, Connor Holy Trinity CYOK 13.11

2 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross CYOK 13.77

3 CRUSE, Daniel John Paul II CYO 14.02

4 ELLIS, Wesley Prince Of Peace C 14.07

5 KLOCKE, Thomas Saint Michael CY 14.68

6 FERGUSON, Ryder Saint Michael CY 15.25

7 BACA, Dariel John Paul II CYO 15.29

8 GRACZYK, Oliver John Paul II CYO 17.26

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARA, Dominic John Paul II CYO 13.01

2 BARRETT, Grae Saint Michael CY 13.28
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#215 Boys 100 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 13.74

4 CORLEY, Dominic Saint Michael CY 14.15

5 CLOUTMAN, Timothy John Paul II CYO 14.51

6 CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C 16.11

7 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 17.64

8 BISHOP, James Saint Michael CY 17.94

#216 DMR Girls 5th Grade (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Michael CYOKS (A) 2:33.35

1) ANDREW, Madeline 2) KLEIN, Lily

3) RAUPP, Sarah 4) MCCARTHY, Farrah

#217 DMR Girls 6th Grade (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Michael CYOKS (A) 2:32.73

1) NEWELL, Caroline 2) ROGERS, Maggie

3) LEIKER, Charlotte 4) HIBLER, Madison

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:41.35

1) MIKA, Abigail 2) MENJARES, Annabelle

3) PETERS, Gianna 4) ARNETT, Lorraine

#218 DMR Girls 7th Grade (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 2:21.35

1) CAMPION, Ellie 2) TOSCHI, Sonya

3) SIEVE, Leighton 4) SNYDER, Ruby

#219 DMR GIrls 8th Grade (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:29.02

1) UNRUH, Evelyn 2) KELLEY, Lucy

3) MARK, Paige 4) KAUFMAN, Grace

Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) DNS

1) HESS, Mae 2) ROBERTS, Adrianna

3) HENSLEY, Ila 4) ATCHITY, Anna

#220 DMR Boys 5th Grade (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:40.62

1) GERAGHTY, McCoy 2) MARK, Blake

3) LEMMON, George 4) FRAUSTO, Taylor

#221 DMR Boys 6th Grade (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 2:20.56

1) BROWN, Marcus 2) WILES, George

3) BROWN, Matthew 4) PAULS, Hank

#222 DMR Boys 7th Grade (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:10.32

1) NOVASACONE, Isaac 2) SHARBAUGH, Nathan

3) DREILING, Jacob 4) BRULEZ, Johnny

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 2:28.20

1) ODONOVAN, Padraig 2) MCGLINN, Tyson

3) MEIER, Zachary 4) BECK, Alexander

#223 DMR Boys 8th Grade (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Michael CYOKS (A) 2:05.10

1) FERGUSON, Ryder 2) BISHOP, James

3) TAYLOR, John 4) NEWELL, Walker

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 2:05.19

1) LABARGE, Connor 2) SMITH, Parker

3) KRAMER, Tyler 4) SEAY, Anthony

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 2:21.98

1) NEUGEBAUER, Nathan 2) O'CONNOR, Quinn

3) IRSIK, Ike 4) MCGUIRE, Ethan

#224 Girls 60 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRENNER, Anna Prince Of Peace C 9.44  (NW) 3(1)

2 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes CYO 9.84  (NW) 2(1)

3 SHELMAN, Presley Saint Michael CY 9.98  (NW) 1(1)

4 ESHELBRENNER, Emery Holy Trinity CYOK 10.19  (NW) 3(2)

5 COULTER, Rayna Prince Of Peace C 10.40  (NW) 3(3)

6 RAUPP, Sarah Saint Michael CY 10.43  (NW) 1(2)

7 KILE, Millie Prince Of Peace C 10.62  (NW) 2(2)

8 HALL, Savannah Saint Agnes CYO 10.65  (NW) 3(4)

9 SUND, Sylvia Prince Of Peace C 10.69  (NW) 1(3)

10 ANDREW, Madeline Saint Michael CY 10.79  (NW) 2(3)

11 GIROUX, Elaine Saint Agnes CYO 10.96  (NW) 3(5)

12 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross CYOK 11.05  (NW) 3(6)

13 TROY, Iris Holy Cross CYOK 11.21  (NW) 1(4)

14 MORRIS, Savannah Saint Agnes CYO 11.29  (NW) 2(4)

15 BOND, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK 11.38  (NW) 3(7)

16 KAGO, Joy Saint Michael CY 11.39  (NW) 2(5)

17 CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth Saint Agnes CYO 11.49  (NW) 3(8)

18 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes CYO 11.83  (NW) 2(6)

19 KLEIN, Lily Saint Michael CY 12.22  (NW) 2(7)

20 LYON, Helen Holy Cross CYOK 12.46  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHELMAN, Presley Saint Michael CY 9.98

2 RAUPP, Sarah Saint Michael CY 10.43
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#224 Girls 60 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 SUND, Sylvia Prince Of Peace C 10.69

4 TROY, Iris Holy Cross CYOK 11.21

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RANZ, Mia Saint Agnes CYO 9.84

2 KILE, Millie Prince Of Peace C 10.62

3 ANDREW, Madeline Saint Michael CY 10.79

4 MORRIS, Savannah Saint Agnes CYO 11.29

5 KAGO, Joy Saint Michael CY 11.39

6 MOORE, Marlowe Saint Agnes CYO 11.83

7 KLEIN, Lily Saint Michael CY 12.22

8 LYON, Helen Holy Cross CYOK 12.46

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BRENNER, Anna Prince Of Peace C 9.44

2 ESHELBRENNER, Emery Holy Trinity CYOK 10.19

3 COULTER, Rayna Prince Of Peace C 10.40

4 HALL, Savannah Saint Agnes CYO 10.65

5 GIROUX, Elaine Saint Agnes CYO 10.96

6 KINYON, Mary Holy Cross CYOK 11.05

7 BOND, Harper Holy Trinity CYOK 11.38

8 CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth Saint Agnes CYO 11.49

#225 Girls 60 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C 9.61  (NW) 1(1)

2 CLUNE, Ellie Saint Michael CY 9.69  (NW) 3(1)

3 ARNETT, Lorraine Holy Trinity CYOK 9.82  (NW) 3(2)

4 KUHLMAN, Savannah Saint Michael CY 9.91  (NW) 2(1)

5 UTARNACHITT, Anya Saint Michael CY 10.05  (NW) 1(2)

6 CARVAJAL, Andrea Prince Of Peace C 10.06  (NW) 3(3)

7 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross CYOK 10.13  (NW) 3(4)

8 POWELL, Jane Saint Michael CY 10.26  (NW) 1(3)

9 O'CONNOR, Reiley Saint Agnes CYO 10.28  (NW) 1(4)

10 DARBY, Reese Saint Michael CY 10.30  (NW) 3(5)

11 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 10.34  (NW) 2(2)

12 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 10.47  (NW) 2(3)

13 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 10.66  (NW) 2(4)

14 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 11.01  (NW) 1(5)

15 ANDREWS, Lily Holy Cross CYOK 11.02  (NW) 2(5)

16 KOPP, Olive Saint Michael CY 11.15  (NW) 2(6)

17 MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK 11.20  (NW) 2(7)

18 MIKA, Abigail Holy Trinity CYOK 11.31  (NW) 1(6)

19 LAM PO YUEN, Penelope Saint Michael CY 11.69  (NW) 2(8)

20 BRACKETT, Catherine Saint Michael CY 11.72  (NW) 3(6)

21 KAMER, Sophie Saint Michael CY 12.34  (NW) 3(7)

OREGEL, Isabellla Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

BENES, Cathryn Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

#225 Girls 60 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 TOEPFER, Lily Prince Of Peace C 9.61

2 UTARNACHITT, Anya Saint Michael CY 10.05

3 POWELL, Jane Saint Michael CY 10.26

4 O'CONNOR, Reiley Saint Agnes CYO 10.28

5 TYNER, Juliet Prince Of Peace C 11.01

6 MIKA, Abigail Holy Trinity CYOK 11.31

OREGEL, Isabellla Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KUHLMAN, Savannah Saint Michael CY 9.91

2 HABERLY, Nora Prince Of Peace C 10.34

3 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya Prince Of Peace C 10.47

4 HEINEN, Genevieve Holy Trinity CYOK 10.66

5 ANDREWS, Lily Holy Cross CYOK 11.02

6 KOPP, Olive Saint Michael CY 11.15

7 MENJARES, Annabelle Holy Trinity CYOK 11.20

8 LAM PO YUEN, Penelope Saint Michael CY 11.69

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CLUNE, Ellie Saint Michael CY 9.69

2 ARNETT, Lorraine Holy Trinity CYOK 9.82

3 CARVAJAL, Andrea Prince Of Peace C 10.06

4 CHIK, Mariana Holy Cross CYOK 10.13

5 DARBY, Reese Saint Michael CY 10.30

6 BRACKETT, Catherine Saint Michael CY 11.72

7 KAMER, Sophie Saint Michael CY 12.34

BENES, Cathryn Saint Agnes CYO DNS

#226 Girls 60 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 8.30  (NW) 1(1)

2 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 8.79  (NW) 3(1)

3 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 8.94  (NW) 2(1)

4 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 9.36  (NW) 2(2)

5 BITAR-BECKER, Blake Saint Michael CY 9.39  (NW) 3(2)

6 MCCREARY, Reese Prince Of Peace C 9.62  (NW) 1(2)

7 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 9.68  (NW) 2(3)

7 ARTHUR, Adeline Saint Michael CY 9.68  (NW) 3(3)

9 MCCLAIN, Tyler Saint Michael CY 9.77  (NW) 1(3)

10 GANSEN, Elise Holy Trinity CYOK 9.83  (NW) 3(4)

11 LEE, Olivia Saint Michael CY 9.95  (NW) 2(4)

12 SMART, Claire Holy Trinity CYOK 10.04  (NW) 1(4)

13 HOEGLER, Anna Saint Michael CY 10.23  (NW) 2(5)

14 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 10.40  (NW) 2(6)

15 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 10.42  (NW) 1(5)

16 MEINERS, Mae Saint Michael CY 10.47  (NW) 1(6)

17 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 10.52  (NW) 3(5)
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#226 Girls 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 BECKER, Nora Holy Trinity CYOK 10.53  (NW) 3(6)

19 BOND, Mackenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 10.54  (NW) 2(7)

20 BLANCO, Valeria Holy Cross CYOK 10.85  (NW) 3(7)

21 BEARY, Julia Saint Michael CY 11.19  (NW) 3(8)

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 8.30

2 MCCREARY, Reese Prince Of Peace C 9.62

3 MCCLAIN, Tyler Saint Michael CY 9.77

4 SMART, Claire Holy Trinity CYOK 10.04

5 VELAZQUEZ, Diana Holy Cross CYOK 10.42

6 MEINERS, Mae Saint Michael CY 10.47

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUKE, Reagan Prince Of Peace C 8.94

2 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 9.36

3 KAUFMAN, Claire Prince Of Peace C 9.68

4 LEE, Olivia Saint Michael CY 9.95

5 HOEGLER, Anna Saint Michael CY 10.23

6 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 10.40

7 BOND, Mackenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 10.54

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 8.79

2 BITAR-BECKER, Blake Saint Michael CY 9.39

3 ARTHUR, Adeline Saint Michael CY 9.68

4 GANSEN, Elise Holy Trinity CYOK 9.83

5 BEVERLIN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 10.52

6 BECKER, Nora Holy Trinity CYOK 10.53

7 BLANCO, Valeria Holy Cross CYOK 10.85

8 BEARY, Julia Saint Michael CY 11.19

#227 Girls 60 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PELTZER, Kate Saint Michael CY 9.16  (NW) 1(1)

2 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 9.21  (NW) 1(2)

3 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 9.42  (NW) 2(1)

4 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 9.48  (NW) 2(2)

5 SKINNER, Lucy L Prince Of Peace C 9.49  (NW) 1(3)

6 HARRIS, Brooke Holy Trinity CYOK 9.50  (NW) 2(3)

7 GABALDON, Veronica Saint Agnes CYO 9.75  (NW) 2(4)

8 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 9.76  (NW) 2(5)

9 PIOTROWSKI, Sydney Saint Michael CY 9.86  (NW) 1(4)

10 KLOCKE, Molly Saint Michael CY 9.93  (NW) 2(6)

11 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 9.97  (NW) 2(7)

#227 Girls 60 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 MOLEN, Ila John Paul II CYO 10.39  (NW) 1(5)

13 OLER, Ella John Paul II CYO 10.47  (NW) 1(6)

14 BROWN, Jade John Paul II CYO 10.60  (NW) 2(8)

15 PARKS, Haven Saint Agnes CYO 10.65  (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PELTZER, Kate Saint Michael CY 9.16

2 WURTENBERGER, Mary Prince Of Peace C 9.21

3 SKINNER, Lucy L Prince Of Peace C 9.49

4 PIOTROWSKI, Sydney Saint Michael CY 9.86

5 MOLEN, Ila John Paul II CYO 10.39

6 OLER, Ella John Paul II CYO 10.47

7 PARKS, Haven Saint Agnes CYO 10.65

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARK, Paige Holy Trinity CYOK 9.42

2 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 9.48

3 HARRIS, Brooke Holy Trinity CYOK 9.50

4 GABALDON, Veronica Saint Agnes CYO 9.75

5 HESS, Mae Saint Agnes CYO 9.76

6 KLOCKE, Molly Saint Michael CY 9.93

7 HENSLEY, Ila Saint Agnes CYO 9.97

8 BROWN, Jade John Paul II CYO 10.60

#228 Boys 60 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COUCH, Graham Saint Michael CY 9.20  (NW) 3(1)

2 GANSEN, Miller Holy Trinity CYOK 9.23  (NW) 2(1)

3 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 9.68  (NW) 2(2)

4 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes CYO 9.74  (NW) 2(3)

5 KUHLMANN, Jack Saint Michael CY 9.77  (NW) 2(4)

6 BUTENHOFF, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 10.03  (NW) 3(2)

7 CARA, Nicholas John Paul II CYO 10.17  (NW) 3(3)

8 FUNKE, Alex Holy Trinity CYOK 10.24  (NW) 2(5)

9 BELLING, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 10.27  (NW) 3(4)

10 KOPP, Ethan Saint Michael CY 10.34  (NW) 2(6)

11 DUNN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 10.36  (NW) 3(5)

12 HARRIS, Ignatius Saint Michael CY 10.38  (NW) 2(7)

13 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 10.43  (NW) 1(1)

14 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 10.47  (NW) 1(2)

15 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes CYO 10.62  (NW) 1(3)

16 ANTHONY, Timothy Saint Agnes CYO 10.67  (NW) 3(6)

17 MCDONOUGH BYRNE, Olan Saint Agnes CYO 10.75  (NW) 2(8)

18 SCHRAMP, Ruben Saint Agnes CYO 10.89  (NW) 1(4)

19 GAVILANO, Liam Prince Of Peace C 11.17  (NW) 3(7)

20 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 11.33  (NW) 1(5)
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#228 Boys 60 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

STAHL, Ryder John Paul II CYO DNS  (NW) 1

ALONZO, Zaid Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 10.43

2 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 10.47

3 O'CONNOR, John Saint Agnes CYO 10.62

4 SCHRAMP, Ruben Saint Agnes CYO 10.89

5 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 11.33

STAHL, Ryder John Paul II CYO DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GANSEN, Miller Holy Trinity CYOK 9.23

2 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 9.68

3 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes CYO 9.74

4 KUHLMANN, Jack Saint Michael CY 9.77

5 FUNKE, Alex Holy Trinity CYOK 10.24

6 KOPP, Ethan Saint Michael CY 10.34

7 HARRIS, Ignatius Saint Michael CY 10.38

8 MCDONOUGH BYRNE, Olan Saint Agnes CYO 10.75

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COUCH, Graham Saint Michael CY 9.20

2 BUTENHOFF, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 10.03

3 CARA, Nicholas John Paul II CYO 10.17

4 BELLING, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 10.27

5 DUNN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 10.36

6 ANTHONY, Timothy Saint Agnes CYO 10.67

7 GAVILANO, Liam Prince Of Peace C 11.17

ALONZO, Zaid Saint Agnes CYO DNS

#229 Boys 60 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WUNDERLY, Kade Prince Of Peace C 8.86  (NW) 1(1)

2 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 8.99  (NW) 3(1)

3 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 9.05  (NW) 3(2)

4 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 9.26  (NW) 2(1)

5 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 9.39  (NW) 2(2)

6 WILES, George Prince Of Peace C 9.49  (NW) 1(2)

7 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes CYO 9.55  (NW) 3(3)

8 SAN, Raef John Paul II CYO 9.72  (NW) 1(3)

9 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 9.73  (NW) 2(3)

10 CHRISTENSEN, Gage Saint Michael CY 9.74  (NW) 3(4)

11 PANOS, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 9.78  (NW) 2(4)

12 WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 9.87  (NW) 1(4)

13 CREAL, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO 10.42  (NW) 3(5)

14 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 10.45  (NW) 3(6)

#229 Boys 60 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 LAVERY, Carden Holy Trinity CYOK 10.46  (NW) 3(7)

16 TROXLER, Deacon Saint Agnes CYO 10.74  (NW) 1(5)

17 RUEGER, Grayson Holy Trinity CYOK 10.86  (NW) 2(5)

18 SCHRAEDER, Isaac Saint Agnes CYO 11.07  (NW) 1(6)

19 DUNCAN, Max Saint Michael CY 11.51  (NW) 2(6)

20 INGRAM, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 11.65  (NW) 2(7)

21 TROYER, Andrew Holy Trinity CYOK 13.98  (NW) 1(7)

22 DUGGAN, Michael John Paul II CYO 15.17  (NW) 3(8)

SANTOYO, Robert Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

HOULEHAN, James Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 WUNDERLY, Kade Prince Of Peace C 8.86

2 WILES, George Prince Of Peace C 9.49

3 SAN, Raef John Paul II CYO 9.72

4 WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 9.87

5 TROXLER, Deacon Saint Agnes CYO 10.74

6 SCHRAEDER, Isaac Saint Agnes CYO 11.07

7 TROYER, Andrew Holy Trinity CYOK 13.98

SANTOYO, Robert Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ELLER, Roman J. Prince Of Peace C 9.26

2 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 9.39

3 BROWN, Marcus Prince Of Peace C 9.73

4 PANOS, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 9.78

5 RUEGER, Grayson Holy Trinity CYOK 10.86

6 DUNCAN, Max Saint Michael CY 11.51

7 INGRAM, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 11.65

HOULEHAN, James Saint Michael CY DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Matthew Prince Of Peace C 8.99

2 CORSER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 9.05

3 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes CYO 9.55

4 CHRISTENSEN, Gage Saint Michael CY 9.74

5 CREAL, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO 10.42

6 CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 10.45

7 LAVERY, Carden Holy Trinity CYOK 10.46

8 DUGGAN, Michael John Paul II CYO 15.17

#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 7.97  (NW) 1(1)

2 BALTHAZOR, Roland Saint Michael CY 8.44  (NW) 2(1)

3 KRULL, Benjamin Saint Michael CY 8.50  (NW) 2(2)

4 CARRELL, Joseph Saint Michael CY 8.72  (NW) 4(1)
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#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 8.73  (NW) 2(3)

6 STRUZINA, Colin Holy Trinity CYOK 8.78  (NW) 1(2)

7 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 8.83  (NW) 1(3)

8 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 8.86  (NW) 4(2)

9 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 8.99  (NW) 3(1)

10 SHARBAUGH, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.02  (NW) 1(4)

11 MCGLINN, Tyson Prince Of Peace C 9.08  (NW) 2(4)

12 KNOPKE, Nicholas Saint Michael CY 9.10  (NW) 2(5)

12 DUNN, Cameron Saint Michael CY 9.10  (NW) 3(2)

14 MONTALTO, Franco Holy Trinity CYOK 9.25  (NW) 2(6)

15 HILSON, Connor Saint Michael CY 9.26  (NW) 3(3)

15 BOOTH, Ford Saint Michael CY 9.26  (NW) 4(3)

17 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 9.27  (NW) 4(4)

18 DREILING, Jacob Holy Trinity CYOK 9.32  (NW) 3(4)

19 BENNETT, Mason Saint Michael CY 9.39  (NW) 4(5)

20 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 9.45  (NW) 1(5)

21 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 9.56  (NW) 4(6)

22 GONZALEZ, Ian John Paul II CYO 9.64  (NW) 3(5)

23 BUSH, Drake Saint Michael CY 9.86  (NW) 4(7)

24 SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 9.90  (NW) 1(6)

25 KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY 10.04  (NW) 2(7)

26 RUCKER, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 11.02  (NW) 1(7)

27 COUCH, Jude Saint Michael CY 11.56  (NW) 3(6)

28 BRODEUR, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 13.86  (NW) 4(8)

SEMRO, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

DENNIS, Aiden Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TUMBERGER, Thomas Holy Trinity CYOK 7.97

2 STRUZINA, Colin Holy Trinity CYOK 8.78

3 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 8.83

4 SHARBAUGH, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.02

5 STROHMAN, Timothy Prince Of Peace C 9.45

6 SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK 9.90

7 RUCKER, Leo Holy Cross CYOK 11.02

SEMRO, Thomas Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 BALTHAZOR, Roland Saint Michael CY 8.44

2 KRULL, Benjamin Saint Michael CY 8.50

3 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 8.73

4 MCGLINN, Tyson Prince Of Peace C 9.08

5 KNOPKE, Nicholas Saint Michael CY 9.10

#230 Boys 60 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 MONTALTO, Franco Holy Trinity CYOK 9.25

7 KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY 10.04

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARPER, Gabriel Holy Trinity CYOK 8.99

2 DUNN, Cameron Saint Michael CY 9.10

3 HILSON, Connor Saint Michael CY 9.26

4 DREILING, Jacob Holy Trinity CYOK 9.32

5 GONZALEZ, Ian John Paul II CYO 9.64

6 COUCH, Jude Saint Michael CY 11.56

GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

DENNIS, Aiden Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARRELL, Joseph Saint Michael CY 8.72

2 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 8.86

3 BOOTH, Ford Saint Michael CY 9.26

4 KIMZEY, Jace Saint Agnes CYO 9.27

5 BENNETT, Mason Saint Michael CY 9.39

6 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 9.56

7 BUSH, Drake Saint Michael CY 9.86

8 BRODEUR, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 13.86

#231 Boys 60 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PICCIRILLO, Travis John Paul II CYO 8.01  (NW) 1(1)

2 KRAMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 8.18  (NW) 2(1)

3 CARA, Dominic John Paul II CYO 8.26  (NW) 3(1)

4 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes CYO 8.33  (NW) 2(2)

5 BARRETT, Grae Saint Michael CY 8.45  (NW) 3(2)

6 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross CYOK 8.48  (NW) 3(3)

7 CRUSE, Daniel John Paul II CYO 8.90  (NW) 2(3)

8 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 8.91  (NW) 2(4)

9 CORLEY, Dominic Saint Michael CY 9.03  (NW) 3(4)

10 BACA, Dariel John Paul II CYO 9.20  (NW) 2(5)

11 FUNKE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.25  (NW) 2(6)

12 SCHNIEDERS, Chance Saint Michael CY 9.31  (NW) 1(2)

13 NEUGEBAUER, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.57  (NW) 2(7)

14 CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C 9.63  (NW) 3(5)

15 BILLINGER, Will Holy Trinity CYOK 9.80  (NW) 3(6)

16 ZEBLEY, Calvin Holy Trinity CYOK 10.02  (NW) 1(3)

17 WILKUS, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 10.09  (NW) 1(4)

18 GRACZYK, Oliver John Paul II CYO 11.20  (NW) 2(8)

19 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 11.33  (NW) 3(7)

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

CLOUTMAN, Timothy John Paul II CYO DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
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#231 Boys 60 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PICCIRILLO, Travis John Paul II CYO 8.01

2 SCHNIEDERS, Chance Saint Michael CY 9.31

3 ZEBLEY, Calvin Holy Trinity CYOK 10.02

4 WILKUS, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 10.09

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRAMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 8.18

2 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes CYO 8.33

3 CRUSE, Daniel John Paul II CYO 8.90

4 HEIER, Hudson Prince Of Peace C 8.91

5 BACA, Dariel John Paul II CYO 9.20

6 FUNKE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.25

7 NEUGEBAUER, Nathan Holy Trinity CYOK 9.57

8 GRACZYK, Oliver John Paul II CYO 11.20

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARA, Dominic John Paul II CYO 8.26

2 BARRETT, Grae Saint Michael CY 8.45

3 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross CYOK 8.48

4 CORLEY, Dominic Saint Michael CY 9.03

5 CHEEVER, Gibson Prince Of Peace C 9.63

6 BILLINGER, Will Holy Trinity CYOK 9.80

7 COZZI, David Prince Of Peace C 11.33

CLOUTMAN, Timothy John Paul II CYO DNS

#232 Girls 400 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MCCARTHY, Farrah Saint Michael CY 1:17.48

2 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross CYOK 1:21.77

3 HAWK, Stella Prince Of Peace C 1:24.64

TROYER, Arianna Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#233 Girls 400 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK 1:15.31 1(1)

2 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross CYOK 1:20.19 2(1)

3 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 1:20.78 1(2)

4 GANGEL, Collins John Paul II CYO 1:23.60 2(2)

5 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross CYOK 1:26.99 2(3)

6 SLOWIK, Ramona John Paul II CYO 1:27.77 1(3)

7 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 1:31.72 2(4)

8 ZIMMER, Madeline Saint Agnes CYO 1:33.61 1(4)

9 KEENAN, Caroline Prince Of Peace C 1:34.07 2(5)

10 MAWI, Mornica Saint Agnes CYO 2:00.23 2(6)

HIBLER, Madison Saint Michael CY DNS 2

DINKEL, Katherine Saint Michael CY DNS 2

#233 Girls 400 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK 1:15.31

2 WURTENBERGER, Katherine Prince Of Peace C 1:20.78

3 SLOWIK, Ramona John Paul II CYO 1:27.77

4 ZIMMER, Madeline Saint Agnes CYO 1:33.61

Section 2 of 2

1 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross CYOK 1:20.19

2 GANGEL, Collins John Paul II CYO 1:23.60

3 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross CYOK 1:26.99

4 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 1:31.72

5 KEENAN, Caroline Prince Of Peace C 1:34.07

6 MAWI, Mornica Saint Agnes CYO 2:00.23

HIBLER, Madison Saint Michael CY DNS

DINKEL, Katherine Saint Michael CY DNS

#234 Girls 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 1:10.43 2(1)

2 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.96 2(2)

3 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 1:17.74 2(3)

4 FAST, Kenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 1:23.11 2(4)

5 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross CYOK 1:35.26 2(5)

6 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 1:38.35 2(6)

7 PERCCA, Luciana Holy Cross CYOK 1:43.39 1(1)

8 VILLALOBOS, Camila Holy Cross CYOK 1:49.84 1(2)

ROTHFUSS, Tenley Prince Of Peace C DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PERCCA, Luciana Holy Cross CYOK 1:43.39

2 VILLALOBOS, Camila Holy Cross CYOK 1:49.84

ROTHFUSS, Tenley Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 1:10.43

2 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.96

3 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 1:17.74

4 FAST, Kenzie Holy Trinity CYOK 1:23.11

5 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross CYOK 1:35.26

6 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 1:38.35

#235 Girls 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SPANGENBERG, Lucia Prince Of Peace C 1:20.35

2 KAUFMAN, Grace Holy Trinity CYOK 1:22.86

3 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 1:32.39

4 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 1:33.62
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#235 Girls 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 TRITZ, Molly Prince Of Peace C 1:35.06

O'BRIEN, Brooklyn Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#236 Boys 400 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KUHLMANN, Jack Saint Michael CY 1:24.19 2(1)

2 OAKES, Levi Saint Michael CY 1:24.24 1(1)

3 PELOQUIN, Parker Saint Michael CY 1:26.67 1(2)

4 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 1:28.82 2(2)

5 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 1:30.25 1(3)

6 CAIN, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 1:36.04 2(3)

7 FOOTE, Colin Saint Michael CY 1:38.24 2(4)

8 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 1:38.27 1(4)

9 LEMMON, George Holy Trinity CYOK 1:38.48 2(5)

10 ROBERTS, Henry Saint Agnes CYO 1:41.69 1(5)

11 BEVERLIN, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 1:41.79 2(6)

12 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 1:51.41 1(6)

13 FOOTE, Henry Saint Michael CY 1:56.95 2(7)

ZIEGLER, Gus Prince Of Peace C DNS 1

MARK, Blake Holy Trinity CYOK DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 OAKES, Levi Saint Michael CY 1:24.24

2 PELOQUIN, Parker Saint Michael CY 1:26.67

3 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 1:30.25

4 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 1:38.27

5 ROBERTS, Henry Saint Agnes CYO 1:41.69

6 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 1:51.41

ZIEGLER, Gus Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 KUHLMANN, Jack Saint Michael CY 1:24.19

2 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 1:28.82

3 CAIN, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 1:36.04

4 FOOTE, Colin Saint Michael CY 1:38.24

5 LEMMON, George Holy Trinity CYOK 1:38.48

6 BEVERLIN, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 1:41.79

7 FOOTE, Henry Saint Michael CY 1:56.95

MARK, Blake Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#237 Boys 400 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 1:08.15 2(1)

2 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 1:19.32 1(1)

3 CULLINAN, Cormac Holy Trinity CYOK 1:22.34 2(2)

4 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes CYO 1:23.60 2(3)

#237 Boys 400 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 PAULS, Hank Prince Of Peace C 1:23.82 1(2)

6 LINSKI, Carter Holy Trinity CYOK 1:29.99 1(3)

7 CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK 1:36.36 2(4)

8 DUNCAN, Max Saint Michael CY 1:38.14 2(5)

HOULEHAN, James Saint Michael CY DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WOLF, Atticus Prince Of Peace C 1:19.32

2 PAULS, Hank Prince Of Peace C 1:23.82

3 LINSKI, Carter Holy Trinity CYOK 1:29.99

Section 2 of 2

1 BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 1:08.15

2 CULLINAN, Cormac Holy Trinity CYOK 1:22.34

3 DEKEYSER, Brennan Saint Agnes CYO 1:23.60

4 CULLUM, Mason Holy Trinity CYOK 1:36.36

5 DUNCAN, Max Saint Michael CY 1:38.14

HOULEHAN, James Saint Michael CY DNS

#238 Boys 400 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BALTHAZOR, Roland Saint Michael CY 1:04.50 3(1)

2 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 1:05.61 2(1)

3 BERBEL, Gabe Prince Of Peace C 1:06.71 3(2)

4 MORTIMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 1:07.36 2(2)

5 ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross CYOK 1:10.37 1(1)

6 ACIERTO, Luke Prince Of Peace C 1:10.64 2(3)

7 SUND, Arthur Prince Of Peace C 1:11.19 1(2)

8 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 1:11.25 2(4)

9 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 1:12.46 3(3)

10 RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.48 1(3)

11 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.82 1(4)

12 DUNN, Cameron Saint Michael CY 1:15.21 3(4)

13 BALLEW, Colton Holy Trinity CYOK 1:17.50 3(5)

14 KIEWIET, Will Saint Michael CY 1:21.92 2(5)

15 ELLER, Maximilian Prince Of Peace C 1:24.61 2(6)

16 BECK, Alexander Prince Of Peace C 1:27.96 3(6)

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS 1

KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY DNS 2

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS 2

FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK DNS 3

DOUGLAS, James Holy Trinity CYOK DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross CYOK 1:10.37
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#238 Boys 400 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 SUND, Arthur Prince Of Peace C 1:11.19

3 RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.48

4 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 1:12.82

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 1:05.61

2 MORTIMER, Tyler Holy Trinity CYOK 1:07.36

3 ACIERTO, Luke Prince Of Peace C 1:10.64

4 HALL, Barrett Saint Agnes CYO 1:11.25

5 KIEWIET, Will Saint Michael CY 1:21.92

6 ELLER, Maximilian Prince Of Peace C 1:24.61

KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY DNS

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BALTHAZOR, Roland Saint Michael CY 1:04.50

2 BERBEL, Gabe Prince Of Peace C 1:06.71

3 BRULEZ, Johnny Holy Trinity CYOK 1:12.46

4 DUNN, Cameron Saint Michael CY 1:15.21

5 BALLEW, Colton Holy Trinity CYOK 1:17.50

6 BECK, Alexander Prince Of Peace C 1:27.96

FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

DOUGLAS, James Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#239 Boys 400 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SULLIVAN, Charles Saint Michael CY 1:04.36 2(1)

2 WILKEN, Alex Saint Michael CY 1:05.29 1(1)

3 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 1:11.32 2(2)

4 YEATER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 1:11.44 1(2)

5 TAYLOR, John Saint Michael CY 1:11.89 1(3)

6 KLOCKE, Thomas Saint Michael CY 1:12.78 2(3)

7 MEYERS, William Saint Michael CY 1:13.00 2(4)

8 HELMER, Carson Holy Trinity CYOK 1:14.45 2(5)

GRACZYK, Oliver John Paul II CYO DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 WILKEN, Alex Saint Michael CY 1:05.29

2 YEATER, Bryson Prince Of Peace C 1:11.44

3 TAYLOR, John Saint Michael CY 1:11.89

Section 2 of 2

1 SULLIVAN, Charles Saint Michael CY 1:04.36

2 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 1:11.32

3 KLOCKE, Thomas Saint Michael CY 1:12.78

4 MEYERS, William Saint Michael CY 1:13.00

5 HELMER, Carson Holy Trinity CYOK 1:14.45

#239 Boys 400 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

GRACZYK, Oliver John Paul II CYO DNS

#240 Girls 200 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RICHLIN, Reese Prince Of Peace C 31.41  (NW) 1(1)

2 MCCARTHY, Farrah Saint Michael CY 32.54  (NW) 2(1)

3 SHELMAN, Presley Saint Michael CY 34.15  (NW) 1(2)

4 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross CYOK 34.35  (NW) 2(2)

5 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross CYOK 34.94  (NW) 1(3)

6 MCLAUGHLIN, Clara Saint Agnes CYO 35.24  (NW) 1(4)

7 HAWK, Stella Prince Of Peace C 36.60  (NW) 2(3)

8 HEIER, Molly Prince Of Peace C 37.81  (NW) 2(4)

9 ANDREW, Madeline Saint Michael CY 38.12  (NW) 2(5)

10 COULTER, Rayna Prince Of Peace C 38.87  (NW) 2(6)

11 SUND, Sylvia Prince Of Peace C 40.83  (NW) 1(5)

12 WOOLDRIDGE, Samantha Prince Of Peace C 48.71  (NW) 1(6)

PHAM, Tina Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

ESHELBRENNER, Emery Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

KINYON, Mary Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHLIN, Reese Prince Of Peace C 31.41

2 SHELMAN, Presley Saint Michael CY 34.15

3 WERKOWITCH, Isadore Holy Cross CYOK 34.94

4 MCLAUGHLIN, Clara Saint Agnes CYO 35.24

5 SUND, Sylvia Prince Of Peace C 40.83

6 WOOLDRIDGE, Samantha Prince Of Peace C 48.71

PHAM, Tina Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCCARTHY, Farrah Saint Michael CY 32.54

2 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross CYOK 34.35

3 HAWK, Stella Prince Of Peace C 36.60

4 HEIER, Molly Prince Of Peace C 37.81

5 ANDREW, Madeline Saint Michael CY 38.12

6 COULTER, Rayna Prince Of Peace C 38.87

ESHELBRENNER, Emery Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

KINYON, Mary Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#241 Girls 200 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRAUSTO, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 34.56  (NW) 2(1)

2 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross CYOK 35.49  (NW) 2(2)

3 O'CONNOR, Reiley Saint Agnes CYO 36.20  (NW) 1(1)

4 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross CYOK 36.43  (NW) 2(3)

5 O'HARA, Adelaide John Paul II CYO 36.86  (NW) 1(2)

6 MAWI, Catherine Saint Agnes CYO 37.87  (NW) 2(4)
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#241 Girls 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 O'BRIEN, Victoria Holy Cross CYOK 38.62  (NW) 1(3)

8 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 38.65  (NW) 2(5)

9 EICKHOLT, Emerson Holy Cross CYOK 39.68  (NW) 2(6)

10 JOHNSON, Emma Prince Of Peace C 41.06  (NW) 2(7)

WILLIAMS, Emma Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

DINKEL, Katherine Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'CONNOR, Reiley Saint Agnes CYO 36.20

2 O'HARA, Adelaide John Paul II CYO 36.86

3 O'BRIEN, Victoria Holy Cross CYOK 38.62

WILLIAMS, Emma Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FRAUSTO, Caroline Holy Trinity CYOK 34.56

2 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross CYOK 35.49

3 MINSHALL, Mia Holy Cross CYOK 36.43

4 MAWI, Catherine Saint Agnes CYO 37.87

5 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 38.65

6 EICKHOLT, Emerson Holy Cross CYOK 39.68

7 JOHNSON, Emma Prince Of Peace C 41.06

DINKEL, Katherine Saint Michael CY DNS

#242 Girls 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 27.36  (NW) 2(1)

2 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 30.57  (NW) 4(1)

3 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 31.09  (NW) 3(1)

4 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 31.60  (NW) 2(2)

4 CAMPION, Ellie Saint Agnes CYO 31.60  (NW) 4(2)

6 GIESLER, Emma Prince Of Peace C 31.76  (NW) 2(3)

7 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 32.05  (NW) 4(3)

8 DECOURSEY, Allie Holy Trinity CYOK 32.27  (NW) 3(2)

9 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 32.67  (NW) 3(3)

10 ELLIS, Ruby Prince Of Peace C 33.35  (NW) 3(4)

11 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 33.59  (NW) 4(4)

12 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 33.97  (NW) 3(5)

13 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 34.26  (NW) 3(6)

14 LEE, Olivia Saint Michael CY 34.28  (NW) 2(4)

15 SIEVE, Leighton Saint Agnes CYO 34.38  (NW) 1(1)

16 ARTHUR, Adeline Saint Michael CY 34.66  (NW) 4(5)

17 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross CYOK 35.10  (NW) 1(2)

18 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 35.33  (NW) 1(3)

19 CALOVICH, Charlotte Prince Of Peace C 37.53  (NW) 4(6)

20 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross CYOK 38.07  (NW) 4(7)

21 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 39.95  (NW) 2(5)

#242 Girls 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 VILLALOBOS, Camila Holy Cross CYOK 43.77  (NW) 1(4)

23 PERCCA, Luciana Holy Cross CYOK 43.86  (NW) 2(6)

SCHREINER, Brooklynn Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 2

ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 3

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

BITAR-BECKER, Blake Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIEVE, Leighton Saint Agnes CYO 34.38

2 WHITE, Sarah Holy Cross CYOK 35.10

3 TERNUS, Brynlee Holy Trinity CYOK 35.33

4 VILLALOBOS, Camila Holy Cross CYOK 43.77

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCEVOY, Cruz Holy Trinity CYOK 27.36

2 SNYDER, Ruby Saint Agnes CYO 31.60

3 GIESLER, Emma Prince Of Peace C 31.76

4 LEE, Olivia Saint Michael CY 34.28

5 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 39.95

6 PERCCA, Luciana Holy Cross CYOK 43.86

SCHREINER, Brooklynn Saint Michael CY DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CIKOT, Avery Holy Cross CYOK 31.09

2 DECOURSEY, Allie Holy Trinity CYOK 32.27

3 COATNEY, Emma Prince Of Peace C 32.67

4 ELLIS, Ruby Prince Of Peace C 33.35

5 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 33.97

6 CULP, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 34.26

ELWOOD, Olivia Prince Of Peace C DNS

APPLEBEE, Lola Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 ASTOR, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 30.57

2 CAMPION, Ellie Saint Agnes CYO 31.60

3 DESCIEUX, Aashna Holy Trinity CYOK 32.05

4 BELLING, Jessica Prince Of Peace C 33.59

5 ARTHUR, Adeline Saint Michael CY 34.66

6 CALOVICH, Charlotte Prince Of Peace C 37.53

7 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross CYOK 38.07

BITAR-BECKER, Blake Saint Michael CY DNS

#243 Girls 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PELTZER, Kate Saint Michael CY 30.55  (NW) 2(1)

2 KUHLMAN, Avery Saint Michael CY 32.27  (NW) 2(2)

3 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 32.75  (NW) 2(3)

4 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 32.95  (NW) 2(4)
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#243 Girls 200 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 33.10  (NW) 2(5)

6 PIOTROWSKI, Sydney Saint Michael CY 33.44  (NW) 1(1)

7 REA, Stella Holy Trinity CYOK 34.07  (NW) 1(2)

8 RICHLIN, Finnley Prince Of Peace C 34.31  (NW) 1(3)

9 KLOCKE, Molly Saint Michael CY 34.81  (NW) 2(6)

10 KELLEY, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 36.82  (NW) 2(7)

11 THUITA, Shawin Prince Of Peace C 36.83  (NW) 1(4)

12 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 38.51  (NW) 1(5)

13 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 38.94  (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PIOTROWSKI, Sydney Saint Michael CY 33.44

2 REA, Stella Holy Trinity CYOK 34.07

3 RICHLIN, Finnley Prince Of Peace C 34.31

4 THUITA, Shawin Prince Of Peace C 36.83

5 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 38.51

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 PELTZER, Kate Saint Michael CY 30.55

2 KUHLMAN, Avery Saint Michael CY 32.27

3 BARKEMEYER, Margaret Prince Of Peace C 32.75

4 ATCHITY, Anna Saint Agnes CYO 32.95

5 HOCHBERG, Grace Prince Of Peace C 33.10

6 KLOCKE, Molly Saint Michael CY 34.81

7 KELLEY, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 36.82

8 JOHNSON, Olivia Prince Of Peace C 38.94

#244 Boys 200 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GERAGHTY, McCoy Holy Trinity CYOK 33.36  (NW) 3(1)

2 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 33.90  (NW) 2(1)

3 PRESTON, Zane Prince Of Peace C 34.52  (NW) 2(2)

4 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes CYO 34.63  (NW) 3(2)

5 BALDWIN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 35.87  (NW) 3(3)

6 KOELZER, Grayson Prince Of Peace C 36.06  (NW) 2(3)

7 RONO, Keith K Prince Of Peace C 37.34  (NW) 2(4)

8 HARRIS, Ignatius Saint Michael CY 37.78  (NW) 3(4)

9 ANTHONY, Timothy Saint Agnes CYO 39.27  (NW) 3(5)

10 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 39.63  (NW) 1(1)

11 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 40.50  (NW) 1(2)

12 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 43.39  (NW) 2(5)

13 FOOTE, Colin Saint Michael CY 47.44  (NW) 3(6)

14 LUKE, Gabriel Prince Of Peace C 52.36  (NW) 3(7)

ZIEGLER, Gus Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

PELOQUIN, Parker Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 2

POLLOCK, Davis Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

#244 Boys 200 Meters (5th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ALONZO, Zaid Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SOLTYS, Eli Holy Cross CYOK 39.63

2 WHITE, Joel Holy Cross CYOK 40.50

ZIEGLER, Gus Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ALMAGUER, Luke Saint Michael CY 33.90

2 PRESTON, Zane Prince Of Peace C 34.52

3 KOELZER, Grayson Prince Of Peace C 36.06

4 RONO, Keith K Prince Of Peace C 37.34

5 MONTES, Santiago Holy Cross CYOK 43.39

PELOQUIN, Parker Saint Michael CY DNS

POLLOCK, Davis Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GERAGHTY, McCoy Holy Trinity CYOK 33.36

2 FISHER, Tristan Saint Agnes CYO 34.63

3 BALDWIN, Samuel Saint Michael CY 35.87

4 HARRIS, Ignatius Saint Michael CY 37.78

5 ANTHONY, Timothy Saint Agnes CYO 39.27

6 FOOTE, Colin Saint Michael CY 47.44

7 LUKE, Gabriel Prince Of Peace C 52.36

ALONZO, Zaid Saint Agnes CYO DNS

#245 Boys 200 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WUNDERLY, Kade Prince Of Peace C 29.92  (NW) 1(1)

2 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 31.45  (NW) 2(1)

3 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 31.94  (NW) 1(2)

4 WILES, George Prince Of Peace C 32.20  (NW) 1(3)

5 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 32.45  (NW) 2(2)

6 MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C 33.95  (NW) 1(4)

7 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 34.14  (NW) 2(3)

8 COONTS, Miles Prince Of Peace C 34.30  (NW) 2(4)

9 BARENBERG, Samuel John Paul II CYO 34.59  (NW) 2(5)

10 GRAY, Bennett Saint Michael CY 34.69  (NW) 2(6)

11 PANOS, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 35.43  (NW) 1(5)

12 GUTIERREZ, Robert Prince Of Peace C 35.66  (NW) 2(7)

13 WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 35.78  (NW) 1(6)

HOULEHAN, James Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WUNDERLY, Kade Prince Of Peace C 29.92

2 NIERMAN, Beckett Holy Trinity CYOK 31.94
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#245 Boys 200 Meters (6th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WILES, George Prince Of Peace C 32.20

4 MULLER, Nicholas Prince Of Peace C 33.95

5 PANOS, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 35.43

6 WRIGHT, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 35.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEMMON, Bill Holy Cross CYOK 31.45

2 KRAMER, Max Holy Trinity CYOK 32.45

3 ASTOR, Jameson Saint Agnes CYO 34.14

4 COONTS, Miles Prince Of Peace C 34.30

5 BARENBERG, Samuel John Paul II CYO 34.59

6 GRAY, Bennett Saint Michael CY 34.69

7 GUTIERREZ, Robert Prince Of Peace C 35.66

HOULEHAN, James Saint Michael CY DNS

#246 Boys 200 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAPP, Lorin Holy Trinity CYOK 25.55  (NW) 1(1)

2 RICHLIN, Sutton Prince Of Peace C 27.12  (NW) 2(1)

3 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 27.25  (NW) 3(1)

4 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 28.93  (NW) 3(2)

5 KRULL, Benjamin Saint Michael CY 28.99  (NW) 2(2)

6 STRUZINA, Colin Holy Trinity CYOK 29.58  (NW) 1(2)

7 BERBEL, Gabe Prince Of Peace C 29.82  (NW) 3(3)

8 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 30.28  (NW) 2(3)

9 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 30.53  (NW) 3(4)

10 ODONOVAN, Padraig Prince Of Peace C 30.70  (NW) 2(4)

11 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 30.81  (NW) 1(3)

12 BUSH, Drake Saint Michael CY 32.36  (NW) 3(5)

13 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 32.68  (NW) 3(6)

14 MEIER, Zachary Prince Of Peace C 32.98  (NW) 2(5)

15 BAUER, Max Prince Of Peace C 34.11  (NW) 2(6)

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 1

SEYOUM, Eli Prince Of Peace C DNS  (NW) 1

KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY DNS  (NW) 2

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

DENNIS, Aiden Holy Cross CYOK DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAPP, Lorin Holy Trinity CYOK 25.55

2 STRUZINA, Colin Holy Trinity CYOK 29.58

3 SOLTYS, Isaac Holy Cross CYOK 30.81

SAMUEL, Sean Prince Of Peace C DNS

SUBLETTE, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#246 Boys 200 Meters (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

SEYOUM, Eli Prince Of Peace C DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RICHLIN, Sutton Prince Of Peace C 27.12

2 KRULL, Benjamin Saint Michael CY 28.99

3 PICKERT, James Prince Of Peace C 30.28

4 ODONOVAN, Padraig Prince Of Peace C 30.70

5 MEIER, Zachary Prince Of Peace C 32.98

6 BAUER, Max Prince Of Peace C 34.11

KOPEK, Gabe Saint Michael CY DNS

OBRIST, Colton Holy Cross CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GICANTE, Jacob Prince Of Peace C 27.25

2 MEINHARDT, Luke Prince Of Peace C 28.93

3 BERBEL, Gabe Prince Of Peace C 29.82

4 EASUM, Jake Saint Agnes CYO 30.53

5 BUSH, Drake Saint Michael CY 32.36

6 CALIXTO MORALES, Dominic Holy Cross CYOK 32.68

GURROLA, Joshua Holy Cross CYOK DNS

DENNIS, Aiden Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#247 Boys 200 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PICCIRILLO, Travis John Paul II CYO 26.08  (NW) 2(1)

2 SZMERDT, Anthony Saint Michael CY 28.29  (NW) 1(1)

3 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes CYO 28.54  (NW) 2(2)

4 BEZDEK, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 28.62  (NW) 3(1)

5 BARRETT, Grae Saint Michael CY 28.90  (NW) 2(3)

6 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross CYOK 29.04  (NW) 3(2)

7 IRSIK, Ike Holy Trinity CYOK 29.54  (NW) 3(3)

8 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 29.85  (NW) 1(2)

9 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 30.14  (NW) 3(4)

10 KLOCKE, Thomas Saint Michael CY 30.29  (NW) 2(4)

11 CORLEY, Dominic Saint Michael CY 30.76  (NW) 3(5)

12 SCHNIEDERS, Chance Saint Michael CY 31.18  (NW) 2(5)

13 TAYLOR, John Saint Michael CY 31.34  (NW) 1(3)

14 SECK, Jacob Saint Michael CY 31.50  (NW) 2(6)

15 MEYERS, William Saint Michael CY 32.29  (NW) 2(7)

16 FERGUSON, Ryder Saint Michael CY 32.46  (NW) 3(6)

17 ELLIS, Wesley Prince Of Peace C 32.70  (NW) 3(7)

18 HELMER, Carson Holy Trinity CYOK 33.31  (NW) 3(8)

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS  (NW) 1

O'CONNOR, Quinn Holy Trinity CYOK DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SZMERDT, Anthony Saint Michael CY 28.29
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#247 Boys 200 Meters (8th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WAGGONER, Thomas Prince Of Peace C 29.85

3 TAYLOR, John Saint Michael CY 31.34

ZOLLARS, Cameron Saint Agnes CYO DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PICCIRILLO, Travis John Paul II CYO 26.08

2 LAFFERTY, Finn Saint Agnes CYO 28.54

3 BARRETT, Grae Saint Michael CY 28.90

4 KLOCKE, Thomas Saint Michael CY 30.29

5 SCHNIEDERS, Chance Saint Michael CY 31.18

6 SECK, Jacob Saint Michael CY 31.50

7 MEYERS, William Saint Michael CY 32.29

O'CONNOR, Quinn Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEZDEK, Anthony Holy Trinity CYOK 28.62

2 GALDAMEZ, Carlos Holy Cross CYOK 29.04

3 IRSIK, Ike Holy Trinity CYOK 29.54

4 LUEGER, Samuel Prince Of Peace C 30.14

5 CORLEY, Dominic Saint Michael CY 30.76

6 FERGUSON, Ryder Saint Michael CY 32.46

7 ELLIS, Wesley Prince Of Peace C 32.70

8 HELMER, Carson Holy Trinity CYOK 33.31

#248 Girls 400m SMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:13.94

1) PHAM, Tina 2) COULTER, Rayna

3) SUND, Sylvia 4) BRENNER, Anna

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:17.57

1) GIROUX, Elaine 2) MOORE, Marlowe

3) MORRIS, Savannah 4) RANZ, Mia

#249 Girls 400m SMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:14.83

1) KEENAN, Caroline 2) JOHNSON, Emma

3) TYNER, Juliet 4) CARVAJAL, Andrea

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:22.28

1) ZIMMER, Madeline 2) HOLMES, Abby

3) GUIDRY, Olivia 4) MAWI, Mornica

#250 Girls 400m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:03.33

1) CAMPION, Ellie 2) SCAVUZZO, Fiona

3) TOSCHI, Sonya 4) ASTOR, Anna

#250 Girls 400m SMR (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:08.84

1) CALOVICH, Charlotte 2) COATNEY, Emma

3) KAUFMAN, Claire 4) MCCREARY, Reese

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:13.88

1) BEVERLIN, Grace 2) BECKER, Nora

3) BOND, Mackenzie 4) TERNUS, Brynlee

#251 Girls 400m SMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:11.72

1) JOHNSON, Olivia 2) TRITZ, Molly

3) THUITA, Shawin 4) RICHLIN, Finnley

#252 Boys 400m SMR (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:13.24

1) RONO, Keith K 2) GAVILANO, Liam

3) BUTENHOFF, Thomas 4) PRESTON, Zane

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:20.55

1) ALONZO, Zaid 2) WALSH, Landon

3) MCDONOUGH BYRNE, Olan 4) O'CONNOR, John

#253 Boys 400m SMR (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:09.34

1) ASTOR, Jameson 2) CREAL, Thomas

3) TROXLER, Deacon 4) DEKEYSER, Brennan

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:10.45

1) WRIGHT, Jacob 2) COONTS, Miles

3) MULLER, Nicholas 4) WOLF, Atticus

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:20.21

1) TROYER, Andrew 2) LAVERY, Carden

3) LINSKI, Carter 4) CULLUM, Mason

#254 Boys 400m SMR (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (B) 59.75

1) BERBEL, Gabe 2) ELLER, Maximilian

3) ANDERSON, Jacob 4) SAMUEL, Sean

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:01.65

1) NOVASACONE, Isaac 2) VANDEVER, Henry

3) MONTALTO, Franco 4) DREILING, Jacob

3 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:05.83

1) HALL, Barrett 2) EASUM, Jake

3) SEMRO, Thomas 4) KIMZEY, Jace
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#254 Boys 400m SMR (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
4 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:06.64

1) STROHMAN, Timothy 2) SUND, Arthur

3) ACIERTO, Luke 4) BAUER, Max

#255 Boys 400m SMR (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 59.59

1) BILLINGER, Will 2) ZEBLEY, Calvin

3) SMITH, Parker 4) KRAMER, Tyler

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:04.19

1) CHEEVER, Gibson 2) KOELZER, Brayden

3) COZZI, David 4) YEATER, Bryson

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 1:07.04

1) HELMER, Carson 2) NEUGEBAUER, Nathan

3) FUNKE, Ethan 4) WILKUS, Joseph

Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) DNS

1) PANOS, Charlie 2) ENGLE, Drew

3) EARHART, Paul 4) DECOURSEY, Louie

#256 Girls 800 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FERNANDEZ, Miriam Holy Cross CYOK 3:23.80

2 MCLAUGHLIN, Clara Saint Agnes CYO 3:24.30

#257 Girls 800 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LEIKER, Charlotte Saint Michael CY 2:56.77

2 PETERS, Gianna Holy Trinity CYOK 3:00.94

3 NEWELL, Caroline Saint Michael CY 3:02.12

4 FELDHAUS, Karlee Holy Cross CYOK 3:02.34

5 ROGERS, Maggie Saint Michael CY 3:07.98

6 O'HARA, Adelaide John Paul II CYO 3:27.07

7 MCCALLUM, Catalina Holy Cross CYOK 3:35.24

8 MONTES AGUILAR, Zoe Holy Cross CYOK 3:40.21

9 GUIDRY, Olivia Saint Agnes CYO 3:56.87

10 HOLMES, Abby Saint Agnes CYO 4:00.64

HIBLER, Madison Saint Michael CY DNS

#258 Girls 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STRATHMAN, Hadley Holy Trinity CYOK 3:01.37

2 DAVILA, Isabella Holy Cross CYOK 3:30.32

3 SCAVUZZO, Fiona Saint Agnes CYO 3:47.21

4 TOSCHI, Sonya Saint Agnes CYO 3:49.55

5 ARGUETA, Sofia Holy Cross CYOK 4:00.03

6 KINYON, Sophie Holy Cross CYOK 4:16.53

7 PERCCA, Luciana Holy Cross CYOK 4:23.66

#259 Girls 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 UNRUH, Evelyn Holy Trinity CYOK 3:01.91

2 WILSON, Charlie Saint Agnes CYO 3:09.61

3 WAIT, Alivia Holy Trinity CYOK 3:17.83

4 KELLEY, Lucy Holy Trinity CYOK 3:49.26

5 TREJO, Alison Holy Cross CYOK 4:07.77

6 TRITZ, Molly Prince Of Peace C 4:13.23

O'BRIEN, Brooklyn Holy Cross CYOK DNS

#260 Boys 800 Meters (5th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

SUMMERS, Karsen Saint Agnes CYO 3:10.39

PELOQUIN, Parker Saint Michael CY 3:18.31

CARA, Nicholas John Paul II CYO 3:19.65

FOOTE, Henry Saint Michael CY DNS

BEVERLIN, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#261 Boys 800 Meters (6th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

BARKEMEYER, George Prince Of Peace C 2:38.77

GIFFORD, Ben Saint Michael CY 2:54.57

PAULS, Hank Prince Of Peace C 3:02.66

ASSEFA, Lukus John Paul II CYO 3:03.69

LUEGER, Ben Prince Of Peace C 3:04.34

CULLINAN, Cormac Holy Trinity CYOK 3:05.44

CARROLL, Jimmy Holy Trinity CYOK 3:18.81

TRAUSCH, Leo Holy Cross CYOK DNS

LINSKI, Carter Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#262 Boys 800 Meters (7th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PULLINS, Ford Saint Michael CY 2:47.48

2 SUND, Arthur Prince Of Peace C 2:52.43

3 ACIERTO, Luke Prince Of Peace C 2:54.23

4 SULLIVAN, Jack Saint Michael CY 3:01.60

5 ROMERO, Aaron Holy Cross CYOK 3:04.79

6 RAMOS, Kayden Holy Cross CYOK 3:08.67

7 BECK, Alexander Prince Of Peace C 3:23.63

8 VANDEVER, Henry Holy Trinity CYOK 3:33.29

9 LEIKER, Edison Saint Michael CY 4:05.61

KIEWIET, Will Saint Michael CY DNS

GONZALEZ, Ian John Paul II CYO DNS

FRAUSTO, Jack Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

DOUGLAS, James Holy Trinity CYOK DNS
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#263 Boys 800 Meters (8th grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 NEWELL, Walker Saint Michael CY 2:27.06

2 WEAVER, Max Saint Michael CY 2:31.86

3 WILKEN, Alex Saint Michael CY 2:36.36

4 PULLINS, Crosby Saint Michael CY 2:37.22

5 MCCLAIN, Will Saint Michael CY 2:43.67

6 MCGUIRE, Ethan Holy Trinity CYOK 2:48.69

7 WICKENHAUSER, Joseph Holy Trinity CYOK 2:56.56

8 KOELZER, Brayden Prince Of Peace C 3:00.56

TRAUSCH, Paul Holy Cross CYOK DNS

IRSIK, Ike Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

O'CONNOR, Quinn Holy Trinity CYOK DNS

#264 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:08.80

1) HEIER, Molly 2) HAWK, Stella

3) KILE, Millie 4) RICHLIN, Reese

2 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:14.03

1) CUTCLIFF, Gwyneth 2) MCLAUGHLIN, Clara

3) PARKS, Henly 4) HALL, Savannah

#265 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:07.65

1) HABERLY, Nora 2) HAMMERSCHMIDT, Arya

3) WURTENBERGER, Katherine 4) TOEPFER, Lily

2 John Paul II CYOKS (A) 1:08.65

1) CIANI, Norah 2) SLOWIK, Ramona

3) O'HARA, Adelaide 4) GANGEL, Collins

3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:08.69

1) OREGEL, Isabellla 2) PETERS, Gianna

3) FRAUSTO, Caroline 4) HEINEN, Genevieve

4 Saint Michael CYOKS (A) 1:09.97

1) CLUNE, Ellie 2) DARBY, Reese

3) POWELL, Jane 4) MCGOLDRICK, Stella

5 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:13.47

1) MAWI, Catherine 2) MAWI, Mornica

3) ZIMMER, Madeline 4) O'CONNOR, Reiley

#266 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 58.71

1) FAST, Kenzie 2) CULP, Lucy

3) SMART, Claire 4) GANSEN, Elise

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 59.76

1) BELLING, Jessica 2) GIESLER, Emma

3) ELWOOD, Olivia 4) LUKE, Reagan

#266 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 1:06.38

1) STRATHMAN, Hadley 2) DESCIEUX, Aashna

3) DECOURSEY, Allie 4) MCEVOY, Cruz

#267 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:01.39

1) WURTENBERGER, Mary 2) BARKEMEYER, Margaret

3) HOCHBERG, Grace 4) SKINNER, Lucy L

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:04.24

1) HARRIS, Brooke 2) WAIT, Alivia

3) OVERBAUGH, Madeline 4) REA, Stella

#268 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (5th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:09.60

1) KOELZER, Grayson 2) ZIEGLER, Gus

3) BELLING, Jacob 4) SEBEK, Miles

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:11.35

1) CAIN, Ethan 2) CULP, Jude

3) FUNKE, Alex 4) GANSEN, Miller

3 Saint Agnes CYOKS (A) 1:13.51

1) FISHER, Tristan 2) SCHRAMP, Ruben

3) ROBERTS, Henry 4) SUMMERS, Karsen

#269 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (6th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:01.44

1) CORSER, Bryson 2) LUEGER, Ben

3) ELLER, Roman J. 4) WUNDERLY, Kade

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 1:06.88

1) KRAMER, Max 2) RUEGER, Grayson

3) CARROLL, Jimmy 4) NIERMAN, Beckett

3 John Paul II CYOKS (A) 1:11.06

1) STAHL, Ryder 2) ASSEFA, Lukus

3) BARENBERG, Samuel 4) SAN, Raef

#270 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 53.06

1) TUMBERGER, Thomas 2) MORTIMER, Tyler

3) HARPER, Gabriel 4) SAPP, Lorin

2 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 59.56

1) RICHLIN, Sutton 2) MEINHARDT, Luke

3) PICKERT, James 4) GICANTE, Jacob
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#270 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (B) 1:08.20

1) BECK, Alexander 2) ANDERSON, Jacob

3) ACIERTO, Luke 4) SEELING, Dylan

#271 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 John Paul II CYOKS (A) 56.24

1) BACA, Dariel 2) CRUSE, Daniel

3) PICCIRILLO, Travis 4) CARA, Dominic

2 Holy Trinity CYOKS (A) 57.19

1) BEZDEK, Anthony 2) SMITH, Parker

3) KRAMER, Tyler 4) SEAY, Anthony

3 Prince Of Peace CYOKS (A) 1:01.53

1) LUEGER, Samuel 2) ELLIS, Wesley

3) WAGGONER, Thomas 4) HEIER, Hudson

4 Holy Trinity CYOKS (B) 1:01.64

1) BILLINGER, Will 2) ZEBLEY, Calvin

3) FUNKE, Ethan 4) IRSIK, Ike
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